LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.
Fact Sheet — March 4, 2026
https://legilist.com

Mr. Steve Watkins

Party: Republican ¢ Chamber: House
State: KS ¢ Digtrict: 2

Service: 2019-2021

M ost recent Congress: 116

Biography

A Representative from Kansas. Born at Lackland Air Force Base, San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas, September 18,
1976. Graduated from Topeka West High School, Topeka, Kans. , 1995. B. S. , United States Military Academy, West
Point, N. Y., 1995. M. S. R. E. D. , Massachusetts Institute of Technology, Cambridge, Mass. , 2010. M. C. /M. P. A. ,
Harvard University, Cambridge, Mass. , 2017. United States Army, 1994-2004. Independent contractor, United States
Department of Defense. Business consultant. Elected as a Republican to the One Hundred Sixteenth Congress (January
3, 2019-January 3, 2021). Unsuccessful candidate for nomination to the One Hundred Seventeenth Congress in 2020.

L egidlative Activity (2019-2021)

Bills sponsored: 13
Bills cosponsored: 292

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill Title Status/ Last Action
116 HR Veterans Burial Benefit Correction Act Referred to the Subcommittee on National
6060 Parks, Forests, and Public Lands.

Updated Mar 10, 2020
116 Expressing the support of the House of Representatives for the priorities Referred to the Subcommittee on the
HRES and goals of the Executive order on combating anti-Semitism. Constitution, Civil Rights, and Civil Liberties.
764 Updated Jan 30, 2020
116 HR Conan Commemorative Coin Act Referred to the House Committee on Financial
5537 Services.

Updated Dec 23, 2019
116 HR VA Suicide Prevention Services Act Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
5029 Updated Dec 2, 2019
116 HR VA Suicide Prevention Services Accountability Act Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.

5030 Updated Dec 2, 2019


https://legilist.com

Most Recent Cosponsor ed Bills

Bill

116 HR
1108

116 HR
3794

116 HR
3361

116 HR
3632

116 HR
307

Title
Aviation Funding Stability Act of 2019

Public Land Renewable Energy
Development Act of 2019
RIVER Act

Fair and Open Skies Act

Preserving America’s Battlefields Act

Status/ Last Action

Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 564.
Updated Dec 21, 2020

Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 561.
Updated Dec 18, 2020

Received in the Senate. Read twice. Placed on Senate Legislative
Calendar under General Orders. Cale
Updated Dec 10, 2020

Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 521.
Updated Dec 9, 2020

Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 512.
Updated Dec 8, 2020

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.


https://legilist.com

