



Mr. Steve Watkins

Party: Republican • **Chamber:** House

State: KS • **District:** 2

Service: 2019–2021

Most recent Congress: 116

Biography

A Representative from Kansas. Born at Lackland Air Force Base, San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas, September 18, 1976. Graduated from Topeka West High School, Topeka, Kans. , 1995. B. S. , United States Military Academy, West Point, N. Y. , 1995. M. S. R. E. D. , Massachusetts Institute of Technology, Cambridge, Mass. , 2010. M. C. /M. P. A. , Harvard University, Cambridge, Mass. , 2017. United States Army, 1994-2004. Independent contractor, United States Department of Defense. Business consultant. Elected as a Republican to the One Hundred Sixteenth Congress (January 3, 2019-January 3, 2021). Unsuccessful candidate for nomination to the One Hundred Seventeenth Congress in 2020.

Legislative Activity (2019–2021)

Bills sponsored: 13

Bills cosponsored: 292

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
116 HR 6060	Veterans Burial Benefit Correction Act	Referred to the Subcommittee on National Parks, Forests, and Public Lands. Updated Mar 10, 2020
116 HRES 764	Expressing the support of the House of Representatives for the priorities and goals of the Executive order on combating anti-Semitism.	Referred to the Subcommittee on the Constitution, Civil Rights, and Civil Liberties. Updated Jan 30, 2020
116 HR 5537	Conan Commemorative Coin Act	Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services. Updated Dec 23, 2019
116 HR 5029	VA Suicide Prevention Services Act	Referred to the Subcommittee on Health. Updated Dec 2, 2019
116 HR 5030	VA Suicide Prevention Services Accountability Act	Referred to the Subcommittee on Health. Updated Dec 2, 2019

Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
116 HR 1108	Aviation Funding Stability Act of 2019	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 564. Updated Dec 21, 2020
116 HR 3794	Public Land Renewable Energy Development Act of 2019	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 561. Updated Dec 18, 2020
116 HR 3361	RIVER Act	Received in the Senate. Read twice. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Cale Updated Dec 10, 2020
116 HR 3632	Fair and Open Skies Act	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 521. Updated Dec 9, 2020
116 HR 307	Preserving America's Battlefields Act	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 512. Updated Dec 8, 2020